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EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION—continued

Subdivision XI—Miscellaneous Grants
Grants—•

Correspondence School: Silver Jubilee celebrations
Free Kindergarten Associations—

Buildings, land, furniture, and equipment ..

Capitation and allowances of students in training

£

>

883
29,908

£

304

30,791
3,000
1,000
2,000

560
663
300
266

70
100
50

£

New Zealand Council for Educational Research
New ZealandFederation ofNursery Play Centres Association
New Zealand League of Hard of Hearing
New Zealand Swimming Association
Nursery School, Taranaki Street, Wellington
Occupation Centre Hostel, Abbotsford, Dunedin
Pre-school Education Centre, Dunedin
Sara Cohen School, Dunedin
Waitangi Trust Board
Wellington Girls' College : opening ceremony expenses, new

wing 39,104

Subdivision XII—National Library Service

Salaries
Less transferred to Subdivision III

27,456
7,500

19,956
Books and other publications—

Binding
Purchase of ..

Fitting up accommodation
Library Fellowship in United States of America
Library School, Wellington—

Allowances to students, travelling-expenses of students and
visiting lecturers, and lecturers' fees

Grant for services in establishing Library School
Travelling-expenses of senior lecturer taking up appointment

Motor-vehicles, maintenance of ..

New Zealand Library Association: expenses of delegates
attending meetings of the Book Resources Committee

Office expenses
Office and library equipment
Overtime and meal allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Printing and stationery
Bent
Transferand removal expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses

2,457
41,675

1,147
569

5,750
900
194
949

28

2,290
1,249

7
1,311

945
1,519

71
1,210

Less transferred to Subdivision III
62,271

1,500
60,771

80,727

£8,883,246


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

