STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION—continued	!			
Subdivision XI—Miscellaneous Grants				
Grants—		£	£	£
Correspondence School: Silver Jubilee celebrations	• •	••	304	
Free Kindergarten Associations— Buildings, land, furniture, and equipment		883	1	
Capitation and allowances of students in training	• •	29,908		
Capitation and anowances of stildents in training	••	20,000	30,791	
New Zealand Council for Educational Research	!	!	3,000	
New Zealand Federation of Nursery Play Centres Associate	ion		1,000	
New Zealand League of Hard of Hearing			2,000	
New Zealand Swimming Association			56 0 -	
Nursery School, Taranaki Street, Wellington	• • ;		663	
Occupation Centre Hostel, Abbotsford, Dunedin	• • :		300	
Pre-school Education Centre, Dunedin	• •		266	
Sara Cohen School, Dunedin	• •	• •	70	
Waitangi Trust Board		• •	100 50	
Wellington Girls' College: opening ceremony expenses, r	iew	• •	OG	39.10
Subdivision XII-National Library Service				
Salaries		27,456		
Less transferred to Subdivision III		7,500		
To 1 1 2 1 12 12			19,956	
Books and other publications—		0.475	į	
Binding Purchase of	••	2,457		
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	• •	$\frac{41,675}{1,147}$	1	
Library Fellowship in United States of America	• •	569	1	
Library School, Wellington—	••	******	i	
Allowances to students, travelling-expenses of students	and	5,750		
visiting lecturers, and lecturers' fees		1	I	
Grant for services in establishing Library School		900		
Travelling-expenses of senior lecturer taking up appointn	ent	194		
Motor-vehicles, maintenance of	!	949		
New Zealand Library Association: expenses of delegant attending meetings of the Book Resources Committee	ites	28		
Office expenses	••	2,290	1	
Office and library equipment	• •	$\frac{1,249}{7}$		
Overtime and meal allowances Payments to Post and Telegraph Department	•••	1,311	ļ.	
Printing and stationery	••	945	į	
Rent		1,519		
Transfer and removal expenses		71		
Travelling allowances and expenses	. !	1,210		
		62,271	İ	
Less transferred to Subdivision III	!	1,500	!	
			60,771	
		-		80,72
			ĺ	eo ooo oi
	1		I	£8,883.24